
Gayatri Smart School
Gayatri Smart School

Block-1(G+2) and Block-2(G+2)

Sudhasarangi,Balianta ,Bhubaneswar
Gayatri Smart School
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Mouza-Brahmansuanlo,Balianta,Khurda
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Date of Issue:
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FIRCER1303720
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situated at
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2 Number of Towers/ Blocks/ building,was
inspected by officers of  the  fire Service on
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(Apply for Renewal of Fire sefty certificate at least there months before its expiry)

Sudhasarangi,Balianta ,Bhubaneswar

Plot No. - 168/194,321/183,321/371,168/190
udhasarangi,Brahmansuanlo,Balianta,Khurda

2 Number of Towers/ Blocks/ buildings,was

Application No.

for Renewal of Fire sefty certificate at least there months before its expiry)

424037579948



(1,2)

Gayatri Smart School

Ground and 2nd Floor1&2

Sl No. Floors in Tower/ blocks /buildings(1,2) Usage

(Educational  Purpose)

(Educational Purpose)Name of the Buildings(s)Tower(s)/Block(s)

Floor wise occupancy:-

03-03-2025

Name of the Buildings(s)Tower(s)/Block(s)

03-03-2025

SRI NARAYAN DASH

424037579948

Sri Narayan Dash


